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T H E F O R E S T . 

TABLE XXXVIII. Values of timber, logs, wood, etc., 1901. 

P r i n c e E d w a r d I s l a n d . 

Square, waney or flat t imber-
Ash 
Birch 
Elm 
Maple 
Oak 
Pine 
All other timber 

Logs for lumber, etc— 
Elm 
Hickory 
Hemlock 
Oak 
Pine 
Spruce..: 
All other logs 

Q u e b e c . 

Square, waney or flat timber-
Ash 
Birch 
Elm 
Maple 
Oak 
Pine 
All other timber. 

Logs for lumber, etc— 
Elm 

* Hickory 
Hemlock 
Oak 
Pine , . 
Spruce 
All other logs 

T h e T e r r i t o r i e s . 

Square, waney or flat timber-
Ash 
Birch 
Elm 
Maple 
Oak .' 
Pine .. 
All other timber 

Logs for lumber, etc— 
Elm 
Hickory 
Hemlock 
Oak 
Pine 
Spruce 
All other logs 

11,357 
311 

3,819 
41 

2,275 

240 
4,671 

49,139 
48 
49 

3,414 
38 

377 
24,850 
20,363 

679,190 
19,028 
74,115 
9,061 
8,585 
2,122 

212,859 
353,420 

10,846,644 
25,679 
1,999 

274,218 
10,080 

4,587,548 
4,502,102 
1,445,018 

15,644 

25 
445 

15,174 
233,137 

28,636 
137,299 
67,202 

P r i n c e E d w a r d I s l a n d . 

Miscellaneous— 
Bark for tanning 
Electric wire poles 
Fence posts 
Firewood 
Hop and hoop poles 
Masts and spars 
Piling 
Pot and pearl ashes 
Railroad ties 
Staves, stave bolts & headings 
Wood for pulp 

Total value of forest products— 
Square, waney or flat timber 
Logs for lumber, etc . . 
Miscellaneous 

Q u e b e c . 

Miscellaneous— 
Bark for tanning 
Electric wire poles 
Fence posts 
Firewood 
Hop and hoop poles 
Masts and spars 
Piling 
Pot and pearl ashes. 
Railroad ties 
Staves, stave bolts & headings 
Wood for pulp 

Total value of forest products 
Square, waney or flat timber 
Logs for lumber, etc 
Miscellaneous 

Vhe T e r r i t o r i e s . 

Miscellaneous— 
Bark for tanning 
Electric wire poles 
Fence posts 
Firewood 
Hop and hoop poles 
Masts and spars 
Piling 
Pot and pearl ashes 
Railroad ties 
Staves,stave bolts & headings 
Wood for pulp 

Total value of forest products— 
Square, waney or flat timber 
Logs for lumber, etc 
Miscellaneous 

224,542 
244 

27,549 
193,177 

375 
330 

2,196 

630 
41 

285,038 
11,357 
49,139 

224,542 


